
Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2018
Mannschaftsergebnisse Damen:

1.  Sülfelder Schützengilde I.                       298,5 Ringe

   Rebekka Lange       100,3 Ringe

   Ellen Spahr         100,0 Ringe

   Bettina Schubert    98,2 Ringe

2.  Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg I.             291,7 Ringe

   Ute Krause          100,5 Ringe

   Annette Hagemann    95,6 Ringe

   Heike Kirschke      95,6 Ringe

3.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde I.                    285,4 Ringe

   Gabi Köster         100,1 Ringe

   Anette Kruse        98,0 Ringe

   Christiane Mühlberge 87,3 Ringe

4.  Schützenverein Trittau I.                      282,7 Ringe

   Sandra Wilken       98,3 Ringe

   Claudia Krall       92,2 Ringe

   Kathrin Weber       92,2 Ringe

5.  Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg II.             281,9 Ringe

   Karin Schramm       99,1 Ringe

   Tamara Möller       93,6 Ringe

   Michaela Schüler    89,2 Ringe

6.  Schützenverein Bargteheide I.                  281,8 Ringe

   Petra Bruhn         96,9 Ringe

   Christa Wienholz    93,5 Ringe

   Jenny Letsch        91,4 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse Damen:

1. Ute Krause Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 100,5 Ringe

2. Rebekka Lange Sülfelder Schützengilde 100,3 Ringe

3. Gabi Köster Ahrensburger Schützengilde 100,1 Ringe

4. Ellen Spahr Sülfelder Schützengilde 100,0 Ringe

5. Karin Schramm Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 99,1 Ringe

6. Sandra Wilken Schützenverein Trittau 98,3 Ringe

7. Bettina Schubert Sülfelder Schützengilde 98,2 Ringe

8. Anette Kruse Ahrensburger Schützengilde 98,0 Ringe

9. Petra Bruhn Schützenverein Bargteheide 96,9 Ringe

10. Nicole Behrens Schützenverein Elmenhorst 95,9 Ringe

11. Heike Kirschke Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 95,6 Ringe

12. Annette Hagemann Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 95,6 Ringe

13. Tamara Möller Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 93,6 Ringe

14. Christa Wienholz Schützenverein Bargteheide 93,5 Ringe

15. Kathrin Weber Schützenverein Trittau 92,2 Ringe

16. Claudia Krall Schützenverein Trittau 92,2 Ringe

17. Jenny Letsch Schützenverein Bargteheide 91,4 Ringe

18. Michaela Schüler Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 89,2 Ringe

19. Christiane Mühlberger Ahrensburger Schützengilde 87,3 Ringe


